CASE OWNER	syllhon CC	6, ALG 180 18	US, Atas	IDAC:
n .	MA	ASSIGNMENT	n 1	0 10 .0
* -5 prom	0 1	DOI: 0 10/1	Date / The	
			Registered	in Merimen: 9/0/8
recossign / CCU /			A10.07(10.000A	0//
Insured Vehicle No.	SLQ 443:	7	um No. : 8	G637 950 915G
Name of Insured			20 200	
		20	licy No.	
Insured Tel No.	HP:		ske / Model :	10
Excess Sec II :SS	D.O.A :	4-10-18 PH	see of Accident :	Mandai W
Is driver the owner?	( YES / NO ) Nature of	Accident		
If NO, Driver Nurs	ie / Age	01	GIA REPORT/YES	NO ; TP GIA REPORT: YES / NO
Driver Tel )	4a.: (V	and the second s	sured Liability :	% Final? Yes / No
SFY 727	2.4			
11 707	<u></u> D			
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS:		NSRS: WSP: rel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP. Tel: Limbility: RMKS:
Date/Time				
thite	TEAD MY MUTTINGSING	11 24 OIA DY	TAGE	DATE/PIC
- V P ( + 4	-MMH 179 W	1354 Ly , 19th 31		rting ltr (1st):
04/6	5LD 4417 ×	The state of the s		rting ltr (2nd): rting ltr (Final):
			Notificatio	n ltr (tf non-pickup):
	When testings in uphalled	in Michigan VI		Thirth
	12 MARY , robert party , 02	Coll Back, O.L. Ival Top	After call !	
	OI degrets To also (more to	nc. Explan lightiff, ant	Notificatio	n itr (if non-pickip)
	HOWELL ST MIN ASSESSED WITH	weeks the To- West	these the After call I	
	CALL SECT ME. TO A	time actions like our		
	SELL that then It dange in	Tasks registrate that their	Authorisat	ion To Act:
	W.L.		Release Vo	oucher:
	OI 4 TP VIDEO UPW		Roleans Vo	oucher:
	W.L.		Rolense Vo Final Rope Car Rental	oucher:
	- OI of AL AIDRO ONO		Release Vo Final Repa Car Rental Towing In-	oucher: iir Bill: Invoice: vaice
	- LABE KREDICT FOR IN	ньны и шнаш	Release Vo Final Repa Car Rental Towing In-	oucher:  iir Bill:  Invoice:  vaice
Ordoglia	- WARD LOL ADMR - WHEN ALL ADM HO - DUMBNIT - LD FOD HU - DUMBNIT - LD FOD HU - DUMBNIT - LD FOD HU	HANDELE WALKON	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing in LTA / GIA Medical B	oucher:  iir Bill:  Invoice:  vaice
Ozlio/Id	- SARAC MAYDRUR TO  - CHRONIC ACADE  - CHRONIC LA NOD IN  - WINTOWAD  - CI M LA AIDRO CAN	HANDELE VALION	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing In LTA / GIA Medical B PIR:	oucher:  iir Bill:  Invoice:  vaice
Orgodla	- OI IN THE VIDEO OFW.  - ONIGNAL TO LOD IN  - THEE REPORT FOR  - ONE WANDERS TO  - MIGHT WANDERS TO	WE BY EMMILIMING HANDON THE WASHINGTON THE WASHINGT	Release Vo Final Repa Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandated LOD	oucher:  iir Bill:  Invoice:  vaice  !!  III:  Reject Instruction:
হয়।তাবি তহা:তাবি তহাতবি	- OI II TO VIDEO UPINO  - ON-BONKE TO LOD IN  - OI II TO VIDEO UPINO  - OI II TO VIDEO UPINO  - OI III TO VIDEO UPINO  - OI II TO VIDEO UPINO  - O	HANDATE APPROV HE SY EMAIL/MI FIE FIE	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandated LOD Payment I	oucher:  iir Bill:  Invoice:  voice  III:  Reject Instruction:  Brenkdown Form:
OSOG IIQ OSTOLIQ ZITOLIQ ZITOLIQ ZITOLIQ	- OI IN THE VIDEO OPIN - PRINCIPADE  - ON-GRANGE TO LOD IN  - TYPE PERFORT FOR  - PREVIOUS PROBLES TO  - MIG HYPDONED WHAD  - OBSID SET OFFER TO  Date/Time	HANDRIE APPROV MG ESY EMAIL/MI ATE TP.	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Ins LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandate LOD Payment I Post-Reps	oucher:  iir Bill:  Invoice:  vaice  !!  !!!  Reject Instruction:
Osloglia Osloglia Ziliolia Ziliolia ELIMINARY ADVICE	- OI IN THE VIDEO OPEN - ONIGNAL TO LOD IN - THE REPORT FOR - SHERE MANDERS TO - MIGHTHE REPORT FOR - SHERE MANDERS TO - MIGHTHE TO - THE REPORT FOR TO - MIGHTHE TO - THE ACCEPTED OPPEN - THE ACCEPTED OPPEN	HANDATE HAPPEN HIG EST EMPILIAM FLE -CB- Sent BX:	Release Vo Final Repa Car Rental Towing In LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: KLIMEN Mandated LOD Payment I Post-Repa Cthers: Others:	roucher:  iir Bill:  Invoice:  voice  iii  III:  Reject Instruction:  Breskdown Form:  air Photos:
OSIONIA  ZINONA  ELIMINARY ADVICE	- OI IN THE VIDEO OF IN  - MINIORED  - ONIGNIAL TO LOD IN  - THE REPORT FOR  - PREVIOUS PONE  - MG HYPONED WHAD  - SHELT WAND HIS TO  - MG HYPONED WHAD  - SHELTIME  - THE ACCEPTED OFFER  Date/Time	HODE IN WHALL	Release Vo Final Repa Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: LOD Payment I Post-Repe Others: Confirm	oucher:  iir Bill:  Invoice:  voice  III:  Reject Instruction:  Brenkdown Form:  air Photos:  by:
OSIONIA  OSIONIA  ZINONA  ELIMINARY ADVICE  RALIZATION  BEI Cost: LIS	- OI 4 TP VIDEO OPLA - MINIORED - ONIGNAL TP LOD IN - TYPE REPORT FOR - PRIOTOT PONE - STANDARD WAND - MG KYRONED WAND - OPLET TIME - TP ACCEPTED OPPER Date/Time: SS 7, 100,00 ( 9 days) Date/Time: 22/10/19 Confirm	HANDATE MAPLON  HANDATE MAPLON  HIE SY EMAIL/MI  TOP.  Sent By:  Confirm with:  Reduction: 50 %	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B. PIR: Mandate LOD Payment I Post-Reps Others: Confirm	bucher:  iir Bill:  Invoice:  voice  Il:  III:  III:  III:  Breakdown Form:  air Photos:  by:  Email Call
OSIONA  OSIONA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ELIMINARY ADVICE  MALIZATION  BAI COST: LIS  MAL SETTLEMENT  IL Liability:	- OI 4 TP VIDEO OPLA - MINIORED - ONIGNAL TP LOD IN - TYPE KEROPT FOR - PENOTUT PONE - STEEL MANDETS TO - MG KERONED WAND - OPEN - OPEN - OPEN - TP ACCEPTED OPPEN - T	HANDATE APPROVING SY HUMIL/WITE TP. Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: 50 % with MIGHE	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandated LOD Payment I Post-Reps Confirm Email	Ducher:  In Bill: Invoice:  voice  Iii Iii: Iii: Iii: Iii: Iii: Iii: Iii
OSIOGIA  OSIOGIA  ZIGORA  ZIGORA  ELIMINARY ADVICE  RALIZATION  SIZ COST. LIS  LIABILITY  SIZ COST. (NISST)	- OI IN THE VIDEO OF US  - PRINCEPED  - ORIGINAL TO LOD IN  - TYPE PEROUT FOR  - PENOTUT PONE  - STATE MANDETS TO  - MIG HYPONED WAND  - OFFER  - TY ACCEPTED OFFER  SS 7. 100.00 (9 days)  Date/Time:  SS 7. 100.00 (9 days)	HANDATE APPROVING BY HUMIL/MINETER.  Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: 50 % With MAGIE BOLA S/N No.: UIL	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandate LOD Payment I Post-Reps Confirm Email	Breakdown Form:  air Photos:  Email Call  B 28, Ass. Lin :
OSIOGIA  21/10/19  22/10/19  22/10/19  ELIMINARY ADVICE  ALIZATION  BIT COST: L/S  AL SETTLEMENT  I Liability:  B of Rental (LOR):	- OI II TP VIDEO OPUS - PRINCERED - ORIGINAL TP LOD IN - TYPE REPORT FOR - PENOTOT PONE - SEEK WANDERS TO - MG KEPONED WAND - MG KEPONED WAND - OFFER - TP ACCEPTED OFFER - TP ACCEPTED OFFER - TP ACCEPTED OFFER - SS 7, 100.00 ( 9 days) - Date/Time: - TP ACCEPTED OFFER - SS 7, 100.00 ( 9 days) - MG LOO (Appe) / Assessed - SS 7, 100.00 ( 1 days) - SS 7, 100.00 ( 1 days)	HANDATE APPROVING SY HUMIL/WITE TP. Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: 50 % with MIGHE	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandated LOD Payment I Post-Reps Confirm Email	Doucher:  In Bill:  Invoice:  voice  III:  III:  Breakdown Form:  air Photos:  by:  Email Call  B 28, Ass. Lin :
OSIONIA  OSIONIA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ELIMINARY ADVICE  MALIZATION  SIT COST: LIS  MAL SETTLEMENT  LISHISTY:  SIT COST: (LIGHT)  STORENTAL (LOR):  STORENTAL (LOR):  STORENTAL (LOR):	- OI 4 TP VIDEO OPLA - MINIORED - ONIGNAL TP LOD IN - TYPE KEROPT FOR - PAYOTOT PONE - STATE WANDERS TO - MG KERONED WAND - ONE TIME - TP ACCEPTED OPPER  Date/Time: - TP ACCEPTED OPPER -	HANDATE APPROVING BY HUMIL/MINETER.  Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: 50 % With MAGIE BOLA S/N No.: UIL	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandated LOD Payment I Post-Reps Confirm Email	Breakdown Form:  air Photos:  Email Call  B 28, Ass. Lin :
OSIONIA  OSIONIA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ELIMINARY ADVICE  KALIZATION  BIT COST: LIS  KALIZATION  BIT COST: LIS  STORENTAL (LOR):	- OI 4 TP VIDEO OPLA - MINIORED - ONIGNAL TP LOD IN - TYPE KEROPT FOR - PEND TOT PONE - TP ACCEPTED OPPEN - TP ACC	HANDATE MAPRON  MG SY HUMIL/MI  KTE  TP.  Sent By:  Confirm with:  Reduction: 50 %  with MNGIE  BOLA SIN No.: UIL  X \$100.00	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandated LOD Payment I Post-Reps Confirm Email	Doucher:  In Bill:  Invoice:  voice  III:  III:  Breakdown Form:  air Photos:  by:  Email Call  B 28, Ass. Lin :
OSIONIA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ELIMINARY ADVICE  RALIZATION  BIT COST: US  TAL SETTLEMENT  LIABILITY:  BIT COST: (LOG)  S of Rental (LOR):  S of Income (LOU):  R only LOU only	- OI 4 TP VIDEO OPLA - MINIORED - ONIGNAL TP LOD IN - TYPE KEROPT FOR - PAYOTOT PONE - STATE WANDERS TO - MG KERONED WAND - ONE TIME - TP ACCEPTED OPPER  Date/Time: - TP ACCEPTED OPPER -	HANDATE APPROVING BY HUMIL/MINETER.  Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: 50 % With MAGIE BOLA S/N No.: UIL	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandated LOD Payment I Post-Reps Confirm Email	Breakdown Form:  air Photos:  by:  Etnail Call  3 28, Ass. Lia:
OSIONIA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ELIMINARY ADVICE  RALIZATION  BAL SETTLEMENT  AL Liability:  Bar Cost: (W) 667)  S of Rental (LOR):  S of Income (LOI):  R only LOU only  VLTA Search  Tical:	- OI 4 TP VIDEO OPUS - PRINCERED - ONIGNAL TP LOD IN - TYPE PEROUT FOR - PENOTUT PONE - SEEK MANDETS TO - MG HYPONED WAND - GENT OFFER TO - Date/Time - TP ACCEPTED OFFER - TP ACCEPTED OF	HANDATE MAPRON  MG SY HUMIL/MI  KTE  TP.  Sent By:  Confirm with:  Reduction: 50 %  with MNGIE  BOLA SIN No.: UIL  X \$100.00	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandate LOD Payment I Post-Reps Confirm Email If NO or I	Breakdown Form:  air Photos:  by:  Email Call  B 28, Ass. Lin:
OSOGIO II O OSOGIO	- OI 4 TP VIDEO OPUS - PRINCERED - ON GRALL TP LOD IN - TYPE PEROUT FOR - PENOTUT PONE - PENOTUT	HANDATE MAPRON  MG SY HUMIL/MI  KTE  TP.  Sent By:  Confirm with:  Reduction: 50 %  with MNGIE  BOLA SIN No.: UIL  X \$100.00	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Int LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandate LOD Payment I Post-Reps Confirm Email If NO or I	Breakdown Form:  air Photos:  by:  Call  B 28, Ass. Lia:  Call  B 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
OSIGNA  OSIGNA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ELIMINARY ADVICE  RALIZATION  BAL SETTLEMENT  ALIZATION  SAL SETTLEMENT  ALIZATIO	- OI 4 TP VIDEO OPUS - PRINCERED - ONIGNAL TP LOD IN - TYPE PEROUT FOR - PENOTUT PONE - SEEK MANDERS TO - MG HYPONED WAND - OPER TO - MG HYPONED WAND - OPER TO - MG HYPONED OPER - OF ACCEPTED OPER - OTHER	HANDATE APPLOY  MG ESY HUMIL/MI  ATE  TP.  Sent By:  C. ALL BOOD IN C.  Confirm with:  Reduction: 50 %  With MAGIE  BOLA S/N No.:  [Tick only one]	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing Ins LTA / GIA Medical B PIR: Mandated LOD Payment I Post-Reps Confirm Email If NO or I	Ducher:  In voice:  Invoice:  Voice:  III:  Reject Instruction:  Brenkdown Form:  air Photos:  by:  Email Call  B 28, Ass Lin:  USTAIN CAST  USTAIN CAST  Format:  Stains: Nomi/Reject/Private Semice  Format:
OSIGNA  OSIGNA  OSIGNA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ELIMINARY ADVICE  KALIZATION  BAL SETTLEMENT  ALLiability  BAL SETTLEMENT  ALLiability  B of Rental (LOR):  B of Use (LOU):  C only  LOU only  VLTA Search  Tical:  Dursement  al:	TYPE REPORT FOR  WANDERED  ON GRANGE TO LOD IN  TYPE REPORT FOR  WANDERS TO  MG HYPONED WAND  Date/Time  SS 7, 100.00 ( 9 days)  Date/Time:  22 10 (9 Confirm v  100 (Apre) ( Assessed)  SS 1,100.00 ( 1 days)  SS - (S x days)  SS - (S x days)  LOR+LOU LOR+LOI  SS -	HANDATE APPLOY  MG SY EMAIL MI  KTE  TP.  Sept By:  C AM BOOD IN C  Confirm with:  Reduction: 50 %  with MNGIE  BOLA S/N No.: MI  X 4100.00  [Tick only one]	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing in LTA / GIA Medical B PIR Mandate LOD Payment i Post-Reps Confirm  Email If NO or i 1) Claim i 2) Report 3) Survey	Ducher:  In Bill:  Invoice:  voice  III:  Reject Instruction:  Breakdown Form:  If Photos:  by:  Email Call  B 28, Ass Lia:  WHALIN CAS  IN TP VIDEO IN  Status: North I/Reject/Private Senie  Format:  fee:  2 240-00
OSIONIA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ZINONA  ELIMINARY ADVICE  KALIZATION  BAL SETTLEMENT  AL Liability  BAL SETTLEMENT  AL Liability  B of Rental (LOR):  S of Rental (LOR):  S of Income (LOI):  R only  LOU only  VLTA Search  Sical:  Dursement:  Bl Cost  BL	TYPE PERONT FOR  PRINCEPED  ONIGNAL TO LOD IN  TYPE PERONT FOR  PEND TOT PONE  SET MANDETS TO  MG MITCHES TO  Destr'Time:  SS 7, 100.00 (9 days)  Destr'Time:  SS 7, 100.00 (1 days)  SS 1,100.00 (1 days)  SS 1,100.00 (1 days)  SS - (S x days)  LOR+LOU LOR+LOI  SS -  SS -	HANDATE MPROVING SY EMAIL/MINETE TP. Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: 50 % with MNGIE BOLA S/N No.:  [Tick only one]  (c.g. Tow/ Independent)  um SS: with:	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing in LTA / GIA Medical B PIR  KLIMEN Mandate LOD Payment i Post-Reps Confirm  Email  If NO or i  1) Claim i 2) Report 3) Survey  Email	Ducher:  In Bill:  Invoice:  voice  It:  III:  Reject Instruction:  Breakdown Form:  air Photos:  by:  Email Call  3 28, Ass. Lia:  WHIN CAST  TO UIDEO IN  stams: North I/Reject/Private Senic  Format:  fee:  Call  Call
OSOGION  OSIGNA  ZINON	TYPE REPORT FOR  WANDERED  ON GRANGE TO LOD IN  TYPE REPORT FOR  WANDERS TO  MG HYPONED WAND  Date/Time  SS 7, 100.00 ( 9 days)  Date/Time:  22 10 (9 Confirm v  100 (Apre) ( Assessed)  SS 1,100.00 ( 1 days)  SS - (S x days)  SS - (S x days)  LOR+LOU LOR+LOI  SS -	HANDATE MPROVING SY EMAIL/MINETE TP. Sent By: Confirm with: Reduction: 50 % with MNGIE BOLA S/N No.:  [Tick only one]  (c.g. Tow/ Independent)  um SS: with:	Release Vo Final Reps Car Rental Towing in LTA / GIA Medical B PIR Mandate LOD Payment i Post-Reps Confirm  Email If NO or i 1) Claim i 2) Report 3) Survey	Ducher:  In Bill:  Invoice:  voice  III:  Reject Instruction:  Breakdown Form:  If Photos:  by:  Email Call  B 28, Ass Lia:  WHALIN CAS  IN TP VIDEO IN  Status: North I/Reject/Private Senie  Format:  fee:  2 240-00

ASSIGNMENT

From Date:	Veh No. SPY7272H- Yr Regn 2015 April
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Capr M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make Horder Jazz 00 1498
at Workshop m/s	Colour Red A/C Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading 62046. T/Radio Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO. JHMGK58 SOFX 202725
Claims No.	Gen. Cond. Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi Nil S/Rim STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 1/85/55/R16-
(Policy Condition)	R: 185/55216.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S	O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO (YOKO) or
Bal. or Market Value.	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 96 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 96 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est. Repairs: 9 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. 08/10/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at J-Mast .
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	IN / OUT
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	•
	r4,400.00
	no: 47,604.64/50'1.)
	1
-	
Date/Time File Pass to? : Prelli. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Control Times, File Retains to 7	Transportation
D A	Add Fee:   Site Insp (\$ )S+RSSI
	Interview (\$ 1 Protoco
Report Format :	Tech Invs (5 ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	:Weekend (\$
	7014

# J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578, Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186 Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921

> Email: jmartauto@gmail.com Registration No: 201400246D GST Reg. No: 201400246D

6-Oct-18

Our ref: TP/4586/18

TPALM.
Poh Kin.

JHMGK SSSOFX 202725

Nyeo Ling Ling Clarice

### RE: estimate cost for vehicle no: SFY 7272H

1 pc	frt bumper Rehad	\$	694.98 55 8
1 pc	frt bumper rh retainer	000	22.40
1 pc	frt rh fender Reuled		562.00
1 pc	frt rh fender inner shield Relation		176.80
10 pcs	frt rh fender inner shield clips A-		39:00-32
1 pc	frt rh wing mirror housing Vand		527.00
1 pc	frt rh wing mirror cover MASSA		80.90
1 pc	frt rh door Devited		957.20
2 pcs	frt rh door hinges		74.40 *
1 pc	frt rh door ledge /		37.20 -
1 pc	frt rh door outer handle 3-9		322.70
1 pc	frt rh door key lock		119.30 *
1pc	frt rh door trimboard   Not 100		449.40
1 pc	frt rh door regulator gear w/motor		482.90 3
1 pc	frt rh door channel H-L -		153.10 +-
1 pc	frt rh door lock w/centre lock motor THY		299.20 🗙
1 pc	frt rh door sticker		52.90
1 pc	frt rh door outer moulding And and		83.90 *
1 pc	frt rh door rubber		161.90
1 pc	rear rh door 2-stands		903.40
2 pcs	rear rh door hinges 2 ald to		71.60 十
1 pc	rear rh door ledge		37.20 -
1 pc	rear rh door outer moulding Ald -		142.70 *
1 pc	rear rh door sticker		55.40
1 pc	rear rh door trimboard & accelar		495.60
1 pc	rear rh door rubber 149-6		125.40
1 pc	rear rh door lock		299.60 +
1 pc	rear rh door regulator gear w/motor Do		492.60
1 pc	rear rh door speaker		324.80 Y.
1 pc	rh rocker panel		352.30 +
1 pc	rh rocker garnish Dan a		513.10
15 pcs	rh rocker garnish clips		58:50 - 30
1 pc	rear rh fender Sendet Pens		759.30 -
1 pc	rear bumper Detad		692.60 - 575
			10621.20

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

<sup>\*</sup> Tried party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.

No illegal modification(s) is allowed

Supplementary nam(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

## Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SFY7272H (8663795091SG) [SLQ443Z]

TP

NYEO LING LING CLARICE (YANG LINGLING CLARICE) Oct 4 2018 5:00PM [WONG HO HON, KEITH (HUANG HAOHAN, KEITH)] J-mart Motor Pte Ltd

From

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (Express) (AIG\_SG\_EXPRESS), sent on 21/10/2019 16:05 PM.

To

LKK\_HQ

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9018.00) - SFY7272H - Claim Handler: Syed-Yusoff, Saliha

Approved:9018.00:mandate approval is subject to final repair bill, ATA & rental invoice

## J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5, Defu Lane 10, #01-578, Defu Industrial Park C, Singapore 539186 Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921

> Email: Jmartauto@gmail.com Registration No; 201400246D GST Reg. No; 201400246D

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir / Madam

## ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO SFY 7272H & SLQ 443Z ALONG Mandai Rd ON 4/10/2018

We understand that you are the insurer of SLQ 443Z vehicle.

I/We wish to inform you that my/our vehicle SFY 7272H have been completed repairs to my/our satisfaction by M/s <u>J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD</u>. I/We therefore propose to claim from your as follows:

Cost of Repair Plus GST 5\$7918.00

Loss of Rental (S\$120x 13Days) S\$1560.00

LTA Search Fee/ GIA Reports S\$ 0.00

TOTAL \$\$ 9478.00

Please let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

03 SEPTEMBER 2019

WONG HO HON KEITH (HUANG HAOHAN, KEITH) 58 ORIOLE CRESCENT SINGAPORE 288649

BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam.

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18018235/Aha3

YOUR REF : SLQ 443Z

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 443Z AND SFY 7272H ALONG MANDAI ROAD ON 04.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SFY 7272H against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD - if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. Unless you have an NCD protector.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vic Alpeh Gase Handler DID: 6841 2096 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

> keithhhon@gmail.com (Email)

### Vic (LKKAuto)

From:

Vic (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 3 September, 2019 12:03 PM

To:

keithhhon@gmail.com Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject:

YOUR REF: SLQ 443Z\_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 443Z AND SFY 7272H ALONG

MANDAI ROAD ON 04.10.2018



Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

03 SEPTEMBER 2019

WONG HO HON KEITH (HUANG HAOHAN, KEITH) 58 ORIOLE CRESCENT SINGAPORE 288649

BY POST & BY EMAIL

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF

: CC6/AIG18018235/Aha3

YOUR REF

: SLQ 443Z

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLQ 443Z AND SFY 7272H ALONG MANDAI ROAD ON 04.10.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Body Repairer/Workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SFY 7272H against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD – if any) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy. Unless you have an NCD protector.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defense, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AIG's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AIG of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AIG shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2096 or email us at vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: <u>vicalpeh@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LKK Save the Earth Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

## LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To Whom It May Concern	Δ. 11 ±11-
1. Nyeo Ling Ling the th	ird party claimant) of 85 Yishun Ave II #II-
31 (7687(5)	(address), owner of SFY 727)H (vehicle no.) hereby
authorise J-MART MOTOR	PTE LTO the warkshop! to act for me with respect to
to the coopie costs and	or rental and/or loss of use (claim) for my vehicle SFT 12 12 II
to and overset to the	accident which occurred on 410 2013 (date) along
Mandal Rd	(location) involving vehicle no/s_SLO_443Z_
I surther authorise the workshop of and the workshop is further authorise the payment cheque/s being made	o settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit rised to receive payment further to the settlement of my claims de in favour of the workshop.
I further acknowledge that any se-	rtlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this (day) of	OCT (month) DOIS (year)
J.	Signed and witnessed by workshop
Signed by the third party claiman	*1
with company stamp if applicab	e) (with company stamp)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/I, J-MART MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for \$\frac{\scrt{S}}{2}\frac{918.00}{1000}\$ (Repair Cost), \$\frac{\scrt{S}}{2}\frac{100.00}{1000}\$ (Loss of Rental/\$\frac{\scrt{Cost}}{1000}\$), \$\frac{\scrt{S}}{2}\cdot\$ (Disbursement), for vehicle no. \$\frac{\scrt{S}}{2}\frac{7272H}{272H}\$ that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on \$\frac{04/10/2018}{2}\$ (date) along \$\frac{MANDAI}{2}\$. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on \$\frac{08/10/2018}{2}\$ (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <a href="NYEO LING LING CLARICE">NYEO LING LING CLARICE (YANG LINGLING CLARICE)</a> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <a href="SFY 7272H">SFY 7272H</a> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to <a href="SFY">SFY</a>
(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this (day) of Oct	(month) 2019 (year)
(TKK TMB	E TO
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

## J - MART MOTOR PTE LTD

Block 5 Defu Lane 10, #01-578 Defu Industrial Park C, (S)539186 Company Reg. No. 201400246D GST Reg No. 201400246D

Email: jmartmotorpl@gmail.com

Tel: 6343-0934 Fax: 6343-0921

TAX INVOICE NO:

TP19-0041

DATE:

01-Apr-2019

Nyeo Ling Ling Clarice PAYABLE BY AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNTS\$
VEHICLE NO: SFY 7272H	
To Supply:	
Lump sum for repair cost:	7,400.00
Div. 7N COT	
Plus 7% GST	518.00 <b>7,918.00</b>

J - MART MOTOR PTE LTD

## A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD. Co. Reg. No. 201600008M

BLOCK 119 ALJUNIED AVENUE 2 #01-24 SINGAPORE 380119

HP: 9681 3079

### VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT

VRA No.: 0342

HIRER'S PARTICULARS	Vehicle No: SLX S176 A Replace Veh No:				
Name: (as in I/C) Nyzo Ling Ling	Mileage Out: Mileage Out:				
NRIC / PASSPORT No: S84354547	Make & Model: Auto / Manual				
Address (Res): 85 Yishun Ave 11 #11-	Toyota Vies Group:				
31 (76865)	OUT: Date 5 10 18 Time: 10 . 05 p.m				
Name & Address of Employer.	HIRE / PERIOD EXPIRY				
THE THE SECTION OF SECTION ASSESSMENT	COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER Excess 250 YES / N				
Occupation: Driving Exp:	PERSONAL ACCIDENT INSURANCE YES / N				
Driving Licence No: Als Also V-D/L Type: Lecal / International	CHARGES				
Issue Date : Date of Birth:	Daily [3 @ \$  20 perday   \$  560				
Tel: (O) HP	Weekly @ S per week				
ADDITIONAL DRIVER'S PARTICULARS	Monthly @ \$ per month				
Name: (as in I/C)	Hours @ \$ per hour				
NRIC / PASSPORT No:					
Address (Res):	Others @ \$				
	CDW @ \$ per day / month				
Driving Licence No: D/L Type: Local / International	PAI @ \$ per day / month				
Issue Date Date of Birth:	Delivery Service				
Occupation: Driving Exp:	SUB TOTAL S IS COV				
VEHICLE CHECK LIST	PETROL LEVEL				
₩ REAR	Out E 1/4/ 1/2 3/4 F				
SCRATCHES SCRATCHES	In E 1/4 1/2 3/4 F				
	EXTENSION				
	Collection Service				
000	Misc.				
	TOTAL CHARGES \$ 1560				
ACCIDENTS ACCIDENTS ACCIDENTS	Rented Out By:				
NY RIGHT FRONT TOP LEFT	Con lot				
ACCESSORIES CHECK	Hirer's Signature				
Ashtray Cig Lighter S/Tyre					
STD Tools Jack Hub Caps					
	Addition Driver's Signature				
Radio / Cass CD Cartridges					

I had read and agreed to the terms and conditions on both sides of this agreement. If I have presented a charge/credit card for payment, I agreed that all amounts payable under this agreement and for parking and traffic infringements may be billed to that account and my signature above will be considered to have been made on the charge/credit card voucher. All informations I had given A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD. in connection with this agreement is true.

#### \* IMPORTANT

- 1. ONLY PERSONS ABOVE 23 YEARS OF AGE WITH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRIVING EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED, LICENSED AND SIGNING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE VEHICLE.
- 2. ALL PARKINS AND TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS ARE THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE HIRER, AN ADMINISTRATIVE CHARGE WILL BE LEVIED ON ANY TRAFFIC VIOLATIONS REDIRECTED.
- 3. THE HIRER SHALL BE LIABLE FOR EXCESS CHARGES FOR ANY LATE RETURN AT THE BATE SHOWN PER HOUR OR PER DAY, INCLUSIVE OF COW AND/OR PAI WHERE APPLICABLE.
- 4. IN CASE OF ACCIDENT, THE HIRER SHALL REPORT TO RENTAL OFFICE IMMEDIATELY IF THERE IS BODILY INJURIES, A POLICE REPORT MUST BE MADE WITHIN 194 HOURS.
- 5. WEHICLE IS STRICTLY FOR SINGAPORE USE ONLY, AND MAY NOT BE DRIVEN OUT OF SINGAPORE WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT OF THE COMPANY A & T CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD.

RETURN OF VEHICLE. THE HIRER / DRIVER IS REQUIRED TO SIGN IN THE COLUMN "SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIVER" FAILING WHICH THE DAY AND TIME INSERTED BELOW SHALL BE DESCRIPTED AS CONCLUSIVE EVIDENCE OF THE SAME AN SHALL NOT BE CHALLENGED OR QUESTIONED ON ANY ACCOUNT WHATSOEVER.

DATE IN TIME IN	MILEAGE CHECKED BY	REMARKS	Top Lot
18 10 18 12 -	41 pm		SIGNATURE OF HIRER / DRIV

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adi:	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	09 Oct 2018 00:00 Edit Reg Edit Adj Rpt		S\$7,400.00 Edit Estimates	5\$7,400.00		Pending for Report Cancel Car		managa ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an	
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	TAILS				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	WONG H	HON, KEITH (	HUANG HADHAN, K	(EITH), 1D: 5840	9456)				
Main Claimant:	NYEO LI	G LING CLARIC	E (YANG LINGLIN	G CLARICE), ID	58435	454F			
Vehicle Res	SFY727	2Н		Date	of Loss:		8 17:00 - :59 s and 3 Days Fron	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 866	Policy/Cover 1700021821 (Comprehensive)							
Vehicle Res No. (Insured):	5LQ443Z			Policy (Clain	No. sant):	DMPCSN1812441800			
				Exces	s:		4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5		
Repairer:			) Blk 5 Defu Lane 1						
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia Yusoff@ai		e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419	-3000	. [Handled t	y Syed-Yusoff, 5	aliha] Saliha.S	Syed-
Claimant's Insurer:	China Ta	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	.td. (HQ) - Tel: 63	89 6111	1			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ied by A	DRIAN LIN	is] [Final Rp	t due 18/10,	/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					Vie	w All Com	pose Case Ma
<ul> <li>AIG_SG</li> </ul>	_EXPRESS (2)	/10/2019); Alert	- Adj Mandate App	proved (5\$9018.	00) - 51	FY7272H -	Claim Handler: S	yed-Yusoff	
ALL ASS	CIATED TA	sks=				View Ail	Search Tasks C	reste New Task	Comple
Due Dat	4.00,700,00	Type Tasi	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created	On Don

## Claim Documents

\*SFY7272H (8663795091SG)

# [SLQ443Z] TP NYEO LING LING CLARICE (YANG LINGLING CLARICE) Oct 4 2018 5:00PM [WONG HO HON, KEITH (HUANG HAOHAN, KEITH)] J-mart Motor Pte Ltd

-	oad Documents Up		1 per p	page V	80
/lde	The state of the s	LANG Auto Consultants Sta Ltd (HO)	Life Birth	Thumbnall	-
VO.	Finalized On 18/10/18 14:01	LKX Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP video footage SFY 7272H	8	Load MP4	
Va :	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	18/10/18 15:27	Video - Accident From:OD - Reg. No: SLQ4432, Claimant: WOMG HO HON, KETTH (HUANG HADHAN, KEITH)	0	Load MP4	
ž.	18/10/18 15:27	Video - Accident From:OD - Reg. No: SLQ4432, Claimant: WOMG HO HOR, KETTH (HUANG HADHAN, KETTH)	0	Load MP4	
Lett	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per	page V	12
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	itos/Images		3 per	Personal Property lies	₩.
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	80
2	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	N
3	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	2
6	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	2
8	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	12/03/19 09:46	General View	6	Load JPG	12
12	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14		General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load 3PG	2
16	12/03/19 09:46		0	Load JPG	R
17	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	R
18	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0		12
19	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0		2
20	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0		12
21	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	-	1
22	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0		×
23	12/03/19 09:46	General View			_
24	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0		8
25	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	1	_
26	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	-	-
27	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0		_
28	12/03/19 09:46	General Ylew	0		_
29	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0		-
30	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0		-
31	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0		-
32	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	-
33	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load 3PG	8

Vid	eo		1 per s	page V	8
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnall	Print
34	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	80
35	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
36	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	2
37	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	M
38	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	N
39	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	12/03/19 09:46	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
42	12/03/19 09:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
43	12/03/19 09:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
44	12/03/19 09:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
45	12/03/19 09:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
46	12/03/19 09:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	100
47	12/03/19 09:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
48	12/03/19 09:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
49	12/03/19 09:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	M
50	12/03/19 09:46	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₽.
51	12/03/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	121
52	12/03/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	120
53	12/03/19 09:47	Reinspection Photo	0	Lood JPG	Ø
D	cumentation		Time:	page 🔽	<b>2</b>
		1.00 4 1 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	1 per	Thumbnail	
No.	Relabel/Reorder 09/10/18 13:34	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	Print
2	03/09/19 12:04	EMAIL TO OI	0	Load PDF	
3	03/09/19 12:04	LETTER TO OI	ő	Load PDF	-
4	03/09/19 12:10	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	ő	Load PDF	
5	04/10/19 15:01	RENTAL RECEIPT	ŏ	Load PDF	
6	04/10/19 15:01	LOD	0	Load PDF	
7	12/11/19 10:35	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
8	12/11/19 10:35	WORKSHOP INVOICE	Ö	Load PDF	
9	12/11/19 10:35	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/10/18 10:10	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

## **Documents Checklist**

1	Prin	rt.
		^
		Y
_		- 1

NOTE: TO BE CO	IPLETED E	BY SURVEYOR
----------------	-----------	-------------

TEAM			
I been to be the same		_	_

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLQ443Z (Insd veh)		Model:	HONDA JAZZ 1.5 VTIR CVT
	SFY7272H (TP veh) of Accident: 04/10/2018			(A)
Date of Accident:				
Global Sum Settler	ment : [ ] Yes	1 1	[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	16,054.96	
Final Repair Cost		S	7,918.00	Transport Material State (1997)
Loss of Use		: 5		days at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$	1,100.00	11 days
LTA / GIA Search	Fee	: S	0.00	
Others:		S	0.00	
		: \$		
Final Settlement S	um	: \$	9,018.00	
For Non GIA     For GIA Registration	100(%) : Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:			
BOLA Liability	:(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
		or chair		ases where BOLA does not apply
Remarks				
Payment Instruct	ion: Payee's Breakdo	wn		
1) J-Mart Motor	Pte Ltd		: \$	9,018.00
2)			: \$	
JOANNE	LEE KHANG MIN		12 Nov 2019	
LKK Auto 0	Consultants Pte Ltd		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18018235/AHA3Q2

Date:

12/11/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

1700021821

Claimant Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

SFY7272H 04/10/2018 Insured Vehicle No: SLQ443Z

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8663795091SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SFY7272H

Make & Model:

HONDA JAZZ, 1.5 VTIR CVT (A)

Engine No:

HIDDEN

62046 km

Reg. Date:

01/04/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JHMGK5850FX202725

Colour

Red

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1498 cc

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

185/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

185/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	MS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	17.2	11,144.64	6,581.76	4,562.88	40.94
Miscellaneous Ite	ms	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,860.00	2,740.00	1,120.00	29.02
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	15,004.64	9,321.76	5,682.88	37.87
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,400.00		
	(S\$)	15,004.64	7,400.00	7,604.64	50.68
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,050.32	518.00	532.32	50.68
	Nett Amount (S\$)	16,054.96	7,918.00	8,136.96	50.68
	+ Car Rental (11.0 x S\$10	00.00/day) (S\$)	1,100.00		
	Net	tt Liability (S\$)	9,018.00		

INSPECTION

Date Inspected:

Date of Assignment:

08/10/2018

08/10/2018 Inspected At: J-mart Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 5 Defu Lane 10, #01-578

Singapore 539186

Estimated Period of Repair:

9.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	ed I	Part	S
-----------	------	------	---

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	Section (SEC	*FRT BUMPER	Deformed	694.90 FL	*558.00 FL
2	1		*FRT BUMPER RH RETAINER	Necessary	22.40 FL	*22.40 FL
3	1		*FRT RH FENDER	Dented	562.00 FL	*562.00 FL
4	1		*FRT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	Deformed	176.80 FL	*176.80 FL
5	10		*FRT RH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	Necessary	39.00 FL	*30.00 FL
6	1		*FRT RH WING MIRROR HOUSING	Damaged	527.00 FL	*527.00 FL
7	1		*FRT RH WING MIRROR COVER	Missing	80.90 FL	*80.90 FL
В	1		*FRT RH DOOR	Dented	957.20 FL	*957.20 FL
9	2		*FRT RH DOOR HINGES	Not Necessary	74.40 FL	*-FL
10	1		*FRT RH DOOR LEDGE	Not Necessary	37.20 FL	*-FL
11	1		*FRT RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE	Damaged	322.70 FL	*322.70 FL
12	1		*FRT RH DOOR KEY LOCK	Not Necessary	119.30 FL	*-FL
13	1		*FRT RH DOOR TRIMBOARD	Not Necessary	449.40 FL	*-FL
14	1		*FRT RH DOOR REGULATOR GEAR W/MOTOR	Not Necessary	482.90 FL	*-FL
15	1		*FRT RH DOOR CHANNEL	Not Necessary	153.10 FL	*-FL
16	1		*FRT RH DOOR LOCK W/CENTRE LOCK MOTOR	Not Necessary	299.20 FL	*-FL
17	1		*FRT RH DOOR STICKER	Necessary	52.90 FL	*52.90 FL
18	1		*FRT RH DOOR OUTER MOULDING	Not Necessary	83.90 FL	*-FL
19	1		*FRT RH DOOR RUBBER	Cut	161.90 FL	*161.90 FL
20	1		*REAR RH DOOR	Distorted	903.40 FL	*903.40 FL
21	2		*REAR RH DOOR HINGES	Not Necessary	71.60 FL	*-FL
22	1		*REAR RH DOOR LEDGE	Not Necessary	37.20 FL	*-FL
23	1		*REAR RH DOOR OUTER MOULDING	Not Necessary	142.70 FL	*-FL
24	4		*REAR RH DOOR STICKER	Necessary	55.40 FL	*55.40 FL
25	1		*REAR RH DOOR TRIMBOARD	Cracked	495.60 FL	*495.60 FL
26	1		*REAR RH DOOR RUBBER	Necessary	125.40 FL	*125.40 FL
27	1		*REAR RH DOOR LOCK	Not Necessary	299.60 FL	*-FL
28	1		*REAR RH DOOR REGULATOR GEAR W/MOTOR	Damaged	492.60 FL	*492.60 FL
29	1		*REAR RH DOOR SPEAKER	Not Necessary	324.80 FL	*-FL
30	1		*RH ROCKER PANEL	Repair	352.30 FL	*-FL
31	1		*RH ROCKER GARNISH	Damaged	513.10 FL	*513.10 FL
32	15		*RH ROCKER GARNISH CLIPS	Necessary	58.50 FL	*30.00 FL
33	1		*REAR RH FENDER	Repair	759.30 FL	*-FL
34			*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	692.60 FL	*575.00 FL
35	1		*REAR BUMPER RH RETAINER	Necessary	36.50 FL	*36.50 FL
36	6		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	23.40 FL	*23.40 FL
37	1		*RH DOOR PILLAR	Repair	759.80 FL	*-FL
38	2		*RIMS	Cut		*1,000.00 FS
39	1		*FRT RH FENDER INNER GARNISH	Not Necessary	38.20 FL	*-FL
40	1		*TYRES	Rear Cut	600.00 FS	
-	-			Not Necessary	50.00 FS	
41	anchine	nad SuSo	*REAR W/SCREEN GUM :Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	NOLIVECESSARY	30.0013	
	BITCHING	part o-op	INCIL C-CISHIGHIOGC	Sub Total (S\$)	13,440,46	7,922.20
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2			1,340.44
				,,,,,		
				Total Parts (S\$)	** *** **	6,581.76

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
PANEL BEATING	New	1,500.00	1,000.00
SPRAY PAINTING	New	2,000.00	1,500.00
TRANSFER 2 DOOR PARTS	New	160.00	160.00
ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	80.00
REMOVE & REFIT REAR W/SCREEN	New	120.00	0.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	3,860.00	2,740.00
	PANEL BEATING SPRAY PAINTING TRANSFER 2 DOOR PARTS ALIGNMENT	PANEL BEATING New SPRAY PAINTING New TRANSFER 2 DOOR PARTS New ALIGNMENT New REMOVE & REFIT REAR W/SCREEN New	PANEL BEATING         New         1,500.00           SPRAY PAINTING         New         2,000.00           TRANSFER 2 DOOR PARTS         New         160.00           ALIGNMENT         New         80.00           REMOVE & REFIT REAR W/SCREEN         New         120.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.